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Favbet League
2019/20 12th round, Match #69

Friday, 26.10.2019, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 14°C. Spectators: 430

«Olimpik» Donetsk

3 : 2

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Krynskyi Volodymyr
11 Ksonz Pavlo
4 Gryshko Dmytro (C)
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
47 Vantukh Roman
44 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
21 Kravchuk Andrii
89 Politylo Sergey
42 Pasich Yevhenii
19 Teixeira
8 Shahab

Substitutes
71 Penkov Herman
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
7 Balashov Vitalii
3 Trubochkin Ivan
77 Dramane
31 Imeri Demir
99 Geoffrey Chinedu Charles

Coach
Gomez Fernandez

33 Yurchuk Valerii
3 Safronov Oleksandr
71 Lopyronok Maksym
15 Loginov Sergii
8 Polovyi Volodymyr
4 Kravchenko Serhii (C)
44 Batahov Arsenii
10 Buletsa Serhii
7 Korkishko Dmytro
25 Kogut Igor
89 Supriaha Vladyslav

Substitutes
31 Klishchuk Andrii
97 Romaniuk Yurii
11 Shapoval Vladyslav
69 Vakulko Yurii
18 Snizhko Oleksandr
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
9 Kulish Stanislav

Coach
Mykhaylenko Dmytro

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Bondar Ivan
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

Delegate:
Prokopovych Hennadii
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 12th round, Match #69
Friday, 26.10.2019, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 14°C. Spectators: 430

«Olimpik» Donetsk 3 : 2 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
4' 25 Kogut Igor

19 Teixeira 11'

39' 89 Supriaha Vladyslav

46' 4 Kravchenko Serhii
69 Vakulko Yurii

61' 69 Vakulko Yurii
8 Shahab

7 Balashov Vitalii 62'

66' 3 Safronov Oleksandr

67' 44 Batahov Arsenii
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr

68' 3 Safronov Oleksandr

21 Kravchuk Andrii 69'

70' 29 Nazarenko Oleksandr

71' 10 Buletsa Serhii
11 Shapoval Vladyslav

42 Pasich Yevhenii
99 Geoffrey Chinedu Charles 77'

47 Vantukh Roman 81'

84' 8 Polovyi Volodymyr

19 Teixeira
31 Imeri Demir 88'
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


